

HB1346_J.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB22-1346 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 19, line 18, strike "\$237,372" and
- 2 substitute "\$191,991".

- 3 Page 19, line 25, strike "\$72,194" and substitute "\$45,847".

- 4 Page 19, line 27, strike "\$38,068" and substitute "\$19,034".

- 5 Page 20, line 1, strike "\$38,068" and substitute "\$19,034".

- 6 Page 1, line 106, strike "REQUIREMENTS AND" and substitute
- 7 "REQUIREMENTS,".

** ** ** ** **